FOR 2025

T OF BOROUGH OF OCEANPORT

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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2025 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 38 BOROUGH OF OCEANPORT

VALUE
27,472,000

NET TAXABLE
1,841,362,900

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

27,472,000
1,841,362,900

0

834,025,800

27,472,000
1,007,337,100

88
2,197

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

800

193,

i

201,504,008
12,119,500
213,623,500

[eo/ee]

201,504,008
12,119,500
213,623,500

90,033,908
8,545,400
98,579,300

111,470,108
3,574,100
115,044,200

0

41

CLASS 4 TOTAL

2,083,096,900

0]

932,798,900 2,083,096,900

1,150,298,000

2,328

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

405
0
0

2,313,

405
0
0

2,313,

—100O

2,313,405

2,313,405

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

205,235,100

0

205,235,100

58,113,900

147,121,200

124

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2024. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



